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Tuesday 6:00 pm

Western Bowl

Team Numbers

Lanes 3 - 22

m.bwl\)—‘|*‘

Team Name

Twistyyy
Buffalos Bowls
Pig Pins
Lig-ma Balls
Bowlinoscopy

Team Name # Team Name

#

6 Off In The Bathroom 11 Turkey Hunters

7 Load Suppliers 12 Pins & Needles

8 Spakle-Motion 13 Family Feud

9 We put Handi in 14 Evil or Devine?
10

#

16
17
18
19
20

Team Name

A Handful

Spare Me the Drama
The Saints

Team 19

Team 20

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14

05/02
05/09
05/16
05/23
05/30

06/06
06/13
06/20
06/27
07/11

07/18
07/25
08/01
08/08

Vidlaks Cafe 15 Bowlin Stones
Lane Assignments
34 5-6 7-8 9-10  11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
3-11 2-13 9-18 17-12 5-15 8- 1 4-19 20-10 7- 6 16-14
8-13 11-19 15- 7 10- 6 20-18 3-17 2-16 14-5 9-12 1- 4
17-19 16- 8 20-12 3-9 7-14 13- 6 10-11 4-18 1-15 2- 5
16- 6 10-17 1-14 15-13 4-12 19-9 5-8 7-2 3-20 18-11
10-15 9-5 3-2 14-19 1-11 20-16 18- 6 8-12 13-4 17-7
20- 5 15-18 11-13 16-4 3-8 14-10 7-9 1-17 19- 2 6-12
15" Manual Assignments Divisional Position Round- Start Lane - 3
14-18 20-7 819 2-10 17-13 5- 4 15-12 3-6 11-16 9- 1

7-4 12-14 16-17 11- 5 6-19 2-18 20-1 13-9 8-10 3-15
2-12 1-6 10-4 13-20 16-9 7-11 17-5 19-15 14- 3 8-18

516 7-3 2-11 6-17 15-20 9-14 8- 4 10-1
15-14 4-9 18- 5 12-7 11-6 17- 8 19-13 2-20
I Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 2

18-19
16- 1

12-13
10- 3



